
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au15

• Most cost effective and eco-friendly cleaning 
machine for small area maintenance scrubbing.

• Low moisture all surface cleaning device ideal for 
maintaining most hard floors and carpets.

• Access to solution tanks making it effortless to fill 
up clean water and remove waste.

• The pump feature provides extra water capacity 
for larger area cleaning.

• Commonly used in commercial kitchens, 
restaurants, amenities, lunch rooms foyers, motel 
rooms, showrooms, medical surgeries, aged care 
facilities and many more.

• Optional trolley available for easy transportation 
of unit between buildings. Trolley also serves to 
protect the under carriage gear and extend the 
brush life.

Surescrub 
Multiwash 340P
190007 - 34 cm cylindrical scrubber

204382

204383

204384

204364

202032

204421

204101

204380

Standard Black Brush

Soft Grey Brush

Side Brush

Hard Blue Brush

Escalator Blue Brush

4 L Tank Kit

Multiwash Trolley

Filter Assembly

Parts and AccessoriesTechnical Data

Electric
WALK BEHIND

Power Source:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels: 

Electric

34 cm

Up to 930 m² per hour

4 L

650 rpm

25 Kg

69 dB


