



## Surescrub Multiwash 340P

190007 - 34 cm cylindrical scrubber

- Most cost effective and eco-friendly cleaning machine for small area maintenance scrubbing.
- Low moisture all surface cleaning device ideal for maintaining most hard floors and carpets.
- Access to solution tanks making it effortless to fill up clean water and remove waste.
- The pump feature provides extra water capacity for larger area cleaning.
- Commonly used in commercial kitchens, restaurants, amenities, lunch rooms foyers, motel rooms, showrooms, medical surgeries, aged care facilities and many more.
- Optional trolley available for easy transportation of unit between buildings. Trolley also serves to protect the under carriage gear and extend the brush life.



## **Technical Data**

Power Source:	Electric
Cleaning Width:	34 cm
Coverage Performance:	Up to 930 m² per hour
Tank Capacity:	4 L
Brush Speed:	650 rpm
Weight:	25 Kg
Decibels:	69 dB

## **Parts and Accessories**

204382	Standard Black Brush
204383	Soft Grey Brush
204384	Side Brush
204364	Hard Blue Brush
202032	Escalator Blue Brush
204421	4 L Tank Kit
204101	Multiwash Trolley
204380	Filter Assembly